HM-6601 V1.12
1
LORA Transceiver Module
HM-6601 Datasheet
HM-6601 V1.12
2
1. Overview
HM-6601 is a low-power SoC module integrating an ARM Cortex-M4 processor

6. Dimension (Unit: mm)
Figure 2. Module Dimension
7. Ordering Information
Model Frequency
HM-6601-433S2 433.92MHz
HM-6601-470S2 470MHz
HM-6601-868S2 868MHz
HM-6601-915S2 915MHz
HM-6601 V1.12
7
8. Contact Information
Shenzhen Hope Microelectronics Co., Ltd.